START

DATE LOCATION TITLE OF EVENT LOCATION ADDRESS TIME END TIME | CONTACT PHONE EMAIL
43rd Annual Alabama Jennings Park
Sat. |June 15 Brewton, AL Blueberry Festival Car Show Downtown Downtown 7:00 AM 3:00 PM |Glen Freeman| 251.867.4781
Ben
Panhandle Watermelon Florida Panhandle | 757 Hoyt Street, Sugarbear
Sat. |June 22 Chipley, Fl Festival Car Show 2024 Technical College Chipley, FL 8:00 AM 1:00 PM Basford
Fri.- [ June28- 1st NSRA Mobile Bay Street The Grounds in
Sat. |June 29 Mobile, AL Rod Nationals Mobile Mobile, AL 8:00 AM 4:00 PM
4th Street,
Sat. |June 29 Florala, AL Car Show Swap Meet Florala, AL Florala, AL 8:00 AM 12:00 PM
United Way Car and Truck
Show-Fireworks at the National Peanut
Sat. |June 29 Dothan, AL Fairgrounds Festival Fairgrounds | Hwy 231 South 4:00 PM 8:00 PM 334.793.4323
Harley-Davidson of | 2418 Ross Clark
Sat. |June 29 Dothan, AL Car & Motorcycle Show Dothan Circle 9:00 AM 2:00 PM Lee 334.405.4419
Men's Ministry 3rd Annual Jonathan
Sat. | July 20 Newton, AL Car Show Newton, AL 147 Edwards St. | 10:00 AM 2:00 PM Wood 334.726.5716
Fri. - | July 26- Ga Mountain Moonshine Dalton Convention
Sat. | July 27 Dalton, GA Cruizin Center Dalton, GA 8:00 AM 5:00 PM |Rakes Parrish| 662.587.9572 gammoonshinecruizin.com
Cops and Rodders 7th
Annual Headland Police
Auxiliary Car, Truck and Bike| Downtown on the
Sat. | Aug. 3 Headland, AL Show Square Headland, AL 8:30 AM 12:00 PM
416 Bethlehem
Bethlehem Baptist |Rd., Midland City, D. Troy
Sat. | Aug. 24| Midland City, AL Cars & Bike Show Church AL 8:00 AM 1:00 PM Thomas 334.400.0207 crsfire.troy@yahoo.com
Cars, Crafts & Crown
Extravaganza of Tribute
honoring the late Robert
Sat. | Sept. 7 Newton, AL Simpson John Hutto Park Newton, AL 9:00 AM 2:30 PM
Ben
12213 Front Sugarbear
Sat. |Sept. 28 |Panama City Beach | Wheels N' Waves Car Show MB Miller Pier Beach Rd 8:00 AM 1:00 PM Basford
Clambank Jamboree Car On the Square in
Sat. | Oct. 5 Ozark, AL Show Ozark East Avenue 8:30 AM 1:30 PM | Tyler Williams wiregrasscarshows@gmail.com
Heritage Baptist
Sun. | Oct. 27 Dothan, AL Fall Festival Church 1951 Westgate 2:00 PM 6:00 PM Jeff Ross 334.797.3095
National Peanut
Sat. | Nov. 2 Dothan, AL Car & Truck Show at the Fair| Festival Fairgrounds | Hwy 231 South 1:00 PM 7:00 PM
Thurs.|Nov. 21- Moultrie Automotive Swap N. Vandenberg
-Sat. | Nov. 23 Moultrie, GA Meet Spencefield Drive 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 888.686.2102 www.moultrieswapmeet.com
Crenshaw Kool Ridz 6th
Annual Cars 4 Kidz 101 Ballpark
Sat. | Dec. 14 Luverne, AL Christmas Luverne, AL Lane 9:00 AM 1:00 PM Rusty King | 334.429.0671




